
Usher's Schedule For St Catherine Parish Bruce T. Gregg

      Masses at St. Catherine's Church Usher Ministry Coordinator
763-6476

December of 2018 January of 2019 February of 2019 March of 2019

Feb, April, June, Aug, Oct, Dec Jan, Mar, May, July, Sept, Nov Feb, April, June, Aug, Oct, Dec Jan, Mar, May, July, Sept, Nov

Saturday 4:00 pm Mass Saturday 4:00 pm Mass Saturday 4:00 pm Mass Saturday 4:00 pm Mass
December 1, 8, 15, 22, 29 January 5, 12, 19, 26 February 2, 9, 16, 23 March 2, 9, 16, 23, 30
Head Usher, Head Usher, Head Usher, Head Usher,

David Burks 941-0906 Joe Gardner 298-7157 David Burks 941-0906 Joe Gardner 298-7157
Bill Golubski 966-1572 Roger Theroux 523-5119 Bill Golubski 966-1572 Roger Theroux 523-5119
Bill Aguirre 966-0427 Linus Goth 966-8114 Bill Aguirre 966-0427 Linus Goth 966-8114
Joe Gardner 298-7157 Bill Aguirre 966-0427 Joe Gardner 298-7157 Jim Adams 966-8297
Volunteers Volunteers Volunteers Volunteers

Feb, April, June, Aug, Oct, Dec Jan, Mar, May, July, Sept, Nov Feb, April, June, Aug, Oct, Dec Jan, Mar, May, July, Sept, Nov

Sunday 8:00 am Mass Sunday 8:00 am Mass Sunday 8:00 am Mass Sunday 8:00 am Mass
December 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 January 6, 13, 20, 27 February 3, 10, 17, 24 March 3, 10, 17, 24, 31
Head Usher, Head Usher, Head Usher, Head Usher,

Al VanHoecke 763-1653 Al VanHoecke 763-1653 Al VanHoecke 763-1653 Al VanHoecke 763-1653
Ivo Feuerborn 761-3933 Ivo Feuerborn 761-3933 Ivo Feuerborn 761-3933 Ivo Feuerborn 761-3933
Roger Gubbels 305-1445 Roger Gubbels 305-1445 Roger Gubbels 305-1445 Roger Gubbels 305-1445
Robert Campo 761-7055 Robert Campo 761-7055 Robert Campo 761-7055 Robert Campo 761-7055
Bruce Gregg 763-6476 Bruce Gregg 763-6476 Bruce Gregg 763-6476 Bruce Gregg 763-6476
Al Gormly 761-7776 Al Gormly 761-7776 Al Gormly 761-7776 Al Gormly 761-7776

Feb, April, June, Aug, Oct, Dec Jan, Mar, May, July, Sept, Nov Feb, April, June, Aug, Oct, Dec Jan, Mar, May, July, Sept, Nov

Sunday 11:00 am Mass Sunday 11:00 am Mass Sunday 11:00 am Mass Sunday 11:00 am Mass
December 2, 9, 16, 23, 30 January 6, 13, 20, 27 February 3, 10, 17, 24 March 3, 10, 17, 24, 31
Head Usher, Head Usher, Head Usher, Head Usher,

Tracey Woods 965-9664 Tracey Woods 965-9664 Tracey Woods 965-9664 Tracey Woods 965-9664
Frank Woods 761-5702 Frank Woods 761-5702 Frank Woods 761-5702 Frank Woods 761-5702
Bruce Wieseler 966-1349 Bruce Wieseler 966-1349 Bruce Wieseler 966-1349 Bruce Wieseler 966-1349
Marc Sullivan 765-2033 Marc Sullivan 765-2033 Marc Sullivan 765-2033 Marc Sullivan 765-2033
Madison Woods 965-9664 Madison Woods 965-9664 Madison Woods 965-9664 Madison Woods 965-9664
Russell Davis 761-1322 Russell Davis 761-1322 Russell Davis 761-1322 Russell Davis 761-1322
Izu Eze 616-8772 Izu Eze 616-8772 Izu Eze 616-8772 Izu Eze 616-8772
Tebe Vervaecke 509-5857 Tebe Vervaecke 509-5857 Tebe Vervaecke 509-5857 Tebe Vervaecke 509-5857

See page 2 for Upcoming Holy Days and Special / Second Collections



St. Catherine Parish Usher's Schedule
Page 2

Calander Year 2019

Holy Days of Obligation - per Church Calanders

12/8/2018 The Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary
12/25/2018 The Nativity of the Lord (Christmas)

1/1/2019 Solemnity of Mary, The Holy Mother of God - New Year's Day
5/30/2019 The Ascension of The Lord
8/15/2019 The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary
11/1/2019 All Saints

12/25/2019 The Nativity of the Lord (Christmas)

Other (Not Holy Days of Obligation)
3/6/2019 Ash Wednesday

4/29/2019 St. Catherine of Siena
11/28/2019 Thanksgiving Day

12/9/2019 The Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Al VanHoecke and/or Bruce Gregg, will be present at Holy Day of Obligation Masses and ask for Volunteers   
to help usher as the congregation arrives.

Special / Second Collections:  

Sun. Dec. 9/Sat. Dec. 8 Religious Retirement
Sun. Jan. 6/Sat. Jan. 5  Catholic Key Subscription
Sun. Jan. 20/Sat. Jan. 19  Catholic Home Missions Appeal CHMA
Sun. Feb. 17/Sat. Feb. 16 Catholic Charities Emergency Assistance Appeal CCEAA
Sun. March 31/Sat. March 30 Catholic Relief Service
Friday April 19 Holy Land - Good Friday
Sun. May 19/Sat. May 18 Tomorrow's Priests: Vocation Fund
Sun. June 9/Sat. June 8 Peter's Pence
Sun. June 16/Sat. June 15 Communications
Sun. Aug. 18/Sat. Aug. 17 Diocesan Life and Justice
Sun. Sept. 15/Sat. Sept 14 Latin America Apostolate
Sun. Oct. 20/ Sat. Oct. 19 Mission Sunday
Sun. Nov. 10/Sat. Nov. 9 Archdiocese for Military Services
Sun. Dec. 8/Sat. Dec. 7  Religious Retirement

Note:  Other items for Second Collections may be added to this original Diocese List.  These will be
announced during Mass.  Another good indication of a second collection is if a yellow 
collection bag is lying along side the blue bag for the regular collection.

Bruce Gregg
Usher Ministry Coordinator

763-6476


